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...... technolagy

A ES 5
B | nm 1310*40 5% 1550140 850 5 1310
BiEE 4 8 16 32 4 8 16 32
fEANFE| dB <7.40 <11.5 <15.3 <19 <8 <12 | <16 | <20
1R
dB <1.20 <3.0 <3.80 | <5.0
%
RiFHEX
] dB <0.20
FiFE
EIRR#E| dB 250 240
FmAE | dB 250 240
REBE| °C 40-85
=FERE | °C -40-85
50/125 or 62.5125 Zi&skH
b3 SMF 28 Ulra
fth
by --- LED
EDESS mm Cassetle LGX 19*Rack
100X 80x10,120 X | 1U(29x155,5 X 129(102))
80X18 2U(58 X 155,5 X 1U(483X250X%43.6)
Or Customized 129(102))
A5 1.8BAEIREES, EIE%IL 3 0.30dB;
2(EREE, EREEH 50: 50 BALLIER, BSEEATLES,
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OCK: "J4TiBa BRIEIR" S:eiE 08: 850nm G: 1X8 | A: FC/APC

M: 218 13: 1310nm E: 1X4 P: FC/PC

P:{R1R 15: 1550nm H: 1X16 N: None

J: 1x32
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